E
3
Z
M
A-1E3ZM
Photoelectric sensor in compact stainless steel housing
E3ZM
• Compact size SUS 316L housing for

1.1 % 25 °C 240 h
A-2 Standard Photoelectric Sensors
Ordering Information
Sensors
Accessories
Reflectors
Note: 1 .When using a Reflector without a rated value, use 0.7 times typical value as a guideline for the sensing distance.
2 .For stainless steel and glass covered reflectors please contact your OMRON representative.
Sensor type Appearance Connection method Sensing distance
Model
NPN output PNP output
Through-beam *1
*1. Through-beam Models are also available with a light emission stop function. When ordering, add "-G0" to the end of the model number (e.g.,E3ZM-T61-G0).
Pre-wired (2 m) *2
*2. Pre-wired Models with a 5 m cable are also available for these products. When ordering, specify the cable length by adding "5M" to the end of the model number
(e.g., E3ZM-LT61 5M).
M12 Pre-wired Connector Models are also available. When ordering, add "-M1J" to the end of the model number (e.g., E3ZM-R61-M1J 0.3m).
E3ZM-T61 E3ZM-T81
Connector type
(M8, 4 pins) *3
*3. M8 Connector Models are also available with three-pin connectors. When ordering, add "-M5" to the end of the model number (e.g., E3ZM-T66-M5).
This does not apply to BGS Reflective Models, however, because they require 4 pins.
E3ZM-T66 E3ZM-T86
Pre-wired (2 m) *2 E3ZM-T63 E3ZM-T83
Connector type
(M8, 4 pins) *3 E3ZM-T68 E3ZM-T88
Retroreflective
(with M.S.R.
function)
*4
*4. The Reflector is sold separately. Select the Reflector model most suited to the application.
Pre-wired (2 m) *2 *5
*5. Values in parentheses indicate the minimum required distance between the Sensor and Reflector..
E3ZM-R61 E3ZM-R81
Connector type
(M8, 4 pins) *3
E3ZM-R66 E3ZM-R86
Diffuse-reflective
Pre-wired (2 m) *2 E3ZM-D62 E3ZM-D82
Connector type
(M8, 4 pins) *3
E3ZM-D67 E3ZM-D87
BGS reflective
(fixed distance)
Pre-wired (2 m) *2 E3ZM-LS61H E3ZM-LS81H
Connector type
(M8, 4 pins) *3
E3ZM-LS66H E3ZM-LS86H
Pre-wired (2 m) *2 E3ZM-LS62H E3ZM-LS82H
Connector type
(M8, 4 pins) *3
E3ZM-LS67H E3ZM-LS87H
Pre-wired (2 m) *2 E3ZM-LS64H E3ZM-LS84H
Connector type
(M8, 4 pins) *3
E3ZM-LS69H E3ZM-LS89H
Name